






Louviers Water and Sanitation District
General Obligation Bond, Series 2009

Bond Amount: 680,000.00$      
Nominal Annual Rate: 4.125%

Date Payment Interest Principal Balance
11/4/2009   680,000.00$      
5/4/2010 17,436.00$        13,909.73$        3,526.27$          676,473.73        

11/4/2010 17,436.00          14,066.95          3,369.05            673,104.68        
5/4/2011 17,436.00          13,768.68          3,667.32            669,437.36        

11/4/2011 17,436.00          13,920.63          3,515.37            665,921.99        
5/4/2012 17,436.00          13,697.01          3,738.99            662,183.00        

11/4/2012 17,436.00          13,769.78          3,666.22            658,516.78        
5/4/2013 17,436.00          13,470.28          3,965.72            654,551.06        

11/4/2013 17,436.00          13,611.08          3,824.92            650,726.14        
5/4/2014 17,436.00          13,310.92          4,125.08            646,601.06        

11/4/2014 17,436.00          13,445.76          3,990.24            642,610.82        
5/4/2015 17,436.00          13,144.91          4,291.09            638,319.73        

11/4/2015 17,436.00          13,273.55          4,162.45            634,157.28        
5/4/2016 17,436.00          13,043.66          4,392.34            629,764.94        

11/4/2016 17,436.00          13,095.66          4,340.34            625,424.60        
5/4/2017 17,436.00          12,793.36          4,642.64            620,781.96        

11/4/2017 17,436.00          12,908.86          4,527.14            616,254.82        
5/4/2018 17,436.00          12,605.79          4,830.21            611,424.61        

11/4/2018 17,436.00          12,714.28          4,721.72            606,702.89        
5/4/2019 17,436.00          12,410.40          5,025.60            601,677.29        

11/4/2019 17,436.00          12,511.59          4,924.41            596,752.88        
5/4/2020 17,436.00          12,274.31          5,161.69            591,591.19        

11/4/2020 17,436.00          12,301.86          5,134.14            586,457.05        
5/4/2021 17,436.00          11,996.26          5,439.74            581,017.31        

11/4/2021 17,436.00          12,081.98          5,354.02            575,663.29        
5/4/2022 17,436.00          11,775.47          5,660.53            570,002.76        

11/4/2022 17,436.00          11,852.93          5,583.07            564,419.69        
5/4/2023 17,436.00          11,545.48          5,890.52            558,529.17        

11/4/2023 17,436.00          11,614.35          5,821.65            552,707.52        
5/4/2024 17,436.00          11,368.36          6,067.64            546,639.88        

11/4/2024 17,436.00          11,367.11          6,068.89            540,570.99        
5/4/2025 17,436.00          11,057.64          6,378.36            534,192.63        

11/4/2025 17,436.00          11,108.28          6,327.72            527,864.91        
5/4/2026 17,436.00          10,797.73          6,638.27            521,226.64        

11/4/2026 17,436.00          10,838.66          6,597.34            514,629.30        
5/4/2027 17,436.00          10,526.99          6,909.01            507,720.29        

11/4/2027 17,436.00          10,557.80          6,878.20            500,842.09        
5/4/2028 17,436.00          10,301.57          7,134.43            493,707.66        

11/4/2028 17,436.00          10,266.41          7,169.59            486,538.07        
5/4/2029 17,436.00          9,952.37            7,483.63            479,054.44        

11/4/2029 17,436.00          9,961.71            7,474.29            471,580.15        
5/4/2030 17,436.00          9,646.40            7,789.60            463,790.55        
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11/4/2030 17,436.00          9,644.30            7,791.70            455,998.85        
5/4/2031 17,436.00          9,327.68            8,108.32            447,890.53        

11/4/2031 17,436.00          9,313.67            8,122.33            439,768.20        
5/4/2032 17,436.00          9,045.37            8,390.63            431,377.57        

11/4/2032 17,436.00          8,970.29            8,465.71            422,911.86        
5/4/2033 17,436.00          8,650.86            8,785.14            414,126.72        

11/4/2033 17,436.00          8,611.57            8,824.43            405,302.29        
5/4/2034 17,436.00          8,290.65            9,145.35            396,156.94        

11/4/2034 17,436.00          8,237.89            9,198.11            386,958.83        
5/4/2035 17,436.00          7,915.43            9,520.57            377,438.26        

11/4/2035 17,436.00          7,848.65            9,587.35            367,850.91        
5/4/2036 17,436.00          7,566.14            9,869.86            357,981.05        

11/4/2036 17,436.00          7,444.04            9,991.96            347,989.09        
5/4/2037 17,436.00          7,118.28            10,317.72          337,671.37        

11/4/2037 17,436.00          7,021.71            10,414.29          327,257.08        
5/4/2038 17,436.00          6,694.20            10,741.80          316,515.28        

11/4/2038 17,436.00          6,581.78            10,854.22          305,661.06        
5/4/2039 17,436.00          6,252.44            11,183.56          294,477.50        

11/4/2039 17,436.00          6,123.52            11,312.48          283,165.02        
5/4/2040 17,436.00          5,824.28            11,611.72          271,553.30        

11/4/2040 17,436.00          5,646.82            11,789.18          259,764.12        
5/4/2041 17,436.00          5,313.60            12,122.40          247,641.72        

11/4/2041 17,436.00          5,149.59            12,286.41          235,355.31        
5/4/2042 17,436.00          4,814.31            12,621.69          222,733.62        

11/4/2042 17,436.00          4,631.64            12,804.36          209,929.26        
5/4/2043 17,436.00          4,294.20            13,141.80          196,787.46        

11/4/2043 17,436.00          4,092.10            13,343.90          183,443.56        
5/4/2044 17,436.00          3,773.16            13,662.84          169,780.72        

11/4/2044 17,436.00          3,530.51            13,905.49          155,875.23        
5/4/2045 17,436.00          3,188.50            14,247.50          141,627.73        

11/4/2045 17,436.00          2,945.08            14,490.92          127,136.81        
5/4/2046 17,436.00          2,600.64            14,835.36          112,301.45        

11/4/2046 17,436.00          2,335.25            15,100.75          97,200.70          
5/4/2047 17,436.00          1,988.29            15,447.71          81,752.99          

11/4/2047 17,436.00          1,700.01            15,735.99          66,017.00          
5/4/2048 17,436.00          1,357.87            16,078.13          49,938.87          

11/4/2048 17,436.00          1,038.45            16,397.55          33,541.32          
5/4/2049 17,436.00          686.10               16,749.90          16,791.42          

11/4/2049 17,140.59          349.17               16,791.42          -                    
Grand Totals 1,394,584.59$   714,584.59$      680,000.00$      -$                  
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